

Xin Hua Workshop Pte Ltd

Co. Reg No: 201838521G

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

#08-09 Premier @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Email: xinhuaworkshop2@gmail.com

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification **DATE** 21.09.21
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO : PA6953R

MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 15.09.21

TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:15 HRS

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE	
1	FRONT BUMPER / ll	1	\$ 516.70	\$ 516.70	✓
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE X NN	1	\$ 178.20	\$ 178.20	
3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORMENT / BT	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	380.4
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE LH X / CEA	1	\$ 75.20	\$ 75.20	✓
5	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER / CEA	2	\$ 160.30	\$ 320.60	60.1
6	HEADLAMP LH / CEA	1	\$ 670.80	\$ 670.80	✓
7	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH X	1	\$ 49.60	\$ 49.60	
8	FRONT CORNER PANEL LH X NN	1	\$ 363.70	\$ 363.70	
9	FRONT CENTER BEAM X	1	\$ 176.90	\$ 176.90	
10	FRONT CENTRE GRILLE / BR	1	\$ 538.10	\$ 538.10	✓
11	FRONT WIRE SOCKET HOLDER LH X NN	1	\$ 45.10	\$ 45.10	
12	FRONT RADIATOR (SIDE) / BT	1	\$ 1,063.50	\$ 1,063.50	✓
13	RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL Repair X	1	\$ 796.20	\$ 796.20	
14	BONNET X Repair	1	\$ 1,135.40	\$ 1,135.40	
15	BONNET LOGO / MC	1	\$ 80.10	\$ 80.10	60.7
16	HORN X NN	1	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	
17	WASHER TANK / Cut	1	\$ 197.20	\$ 197.20	85
18	FRONT DOOR PILLAR (OUTER) LH Repair X	1	\$ 987.60	\$ 987.60	
19	FRONT DOOR STEP PANEL GARNISH LH / BR	2	\$ 204.90	\$ 409.80	80.25
20	FRONT DOOR STEP PANEL (OUTER) LH X NN	1	\$ 267.20	\$ 267.20	

TOTAL PRICE \$ 8,451.90 3530.75

LESS 25% \$ 2,112.98

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 6,338.93 2648.06

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE X NN	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) / MC	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	20
3	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CLIP (SET) X NN	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : PA6953R
 MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 15.09.21
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:15 HRS

4	FRONT CENTRE GRILLE CLIP (SET) / MC	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	20
5	FRONT DOOR STEP PANEL GARNISH CLIP (SET) X MC	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	20
6	COOLANT / MC	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
7	HEADLAMP RING (SET) / CMA	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	100?
TOTAL			\$ 680.00	190	

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,200.00	400
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,200.00	700
3	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT /UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 250.00	X } nx
4	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	X } nx
5	WIRNING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 180.00	30
6	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ 80.00	40
7	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	X } nx
8	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	X } nx

TOTAL \$ 3,400.00 1170

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 7,018.93
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,400.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 10,418.93

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS. EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

IRENE

SERVICE ADVISOR
 IRENE
 HP : 9151 6861

4 Days.
 4/5
 After repair photos.

Gmo Qiang
 8288 0282
 22/9/2021

4008.06

-20%: 3200